Introduced by	meece	Council Bill No.	R 117-19	
minodadoda by		Ocarion Bill 140.	1 1 1 1 1 0	

A RESOLUTION

establishing revised CDBG and HOME Program Administrative Guidelines.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF COLUMBIA, MISSOURI, AS FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. The City Council hereby adopts the amendments to the City of Columbia Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) and HOME Program Administrative Guidelines (hereinafter "CDBG and HOME Administrative Guidelines") attached hereto in substantially the same form as "Exhibit A" and made a part of this resolution. This CDBG and HOME Administrative Guidelines replaces the CDBG and HOME Administrative Guidelines attached to Resolution No. R 85-15 adopted on May 18, 2015 and further amended by Resolution No. 186-18 adopted on November 19, 2018.

ADOPTED this _5th_ day of	August, 2019.
	2
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	